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町田市新体操連盟 速報№16-1

個人総合選手権

順位 選手名 所属名 学年 フープ ボール クラブ リボン 決定点 点差

1位 近藤 優奈 AquaRG海風の街 中１ 21.10 2 22.30 2 21.70 2 19.10 2 84.20 ---

2位 上條 千咲 ヒューマンジュニアRG 中２ 22.25 1 21.15 3 22.15 1 18.55 4 84.10 0.10

3位 岡田 心佑 ヒューマンRG 中１ 19.50 4 20.45 5 17.65 7 19.25 1 76.85 7.25

4位 伊賀 輝來々 La Briller R.G 中２ 18.95 5 20.10 7 18.15 5 19.00 3 76.20 0.65

5位 望月 音舞 アンジュ 中２ 17.55 11 20.55 4 19.10 3 16.40 14 73.60 2.60

5位 糸山 心絆 リュミエル 中２ 16.70 16 19.95 8 18.50 4 18.45 5 73.60 0.00

7位 山本 彩葉 アンジュRG 小６ 17.95 8 20.35 6 17.90 6 16.00 17 72.20 1.40

8位 渡邊 香澄 La Briller R.G.C 中２ 18.15 7 18.70 9 16.15 14 17.65 8 70.65 1.55

9位 中川 芽依 飛行船新体操クラブ 中２ 18.60 6 17.45 15 15.85 17 17.90 6 69.80 0.85

10位 牧野 瞳莉 安達新体操クラブ 中１ 17.80 9 18.50 12 15.55 19 17.30 10 69.15 0.65

11位 若山 史絵奈 安達RG 中１ 17.15 14 17.05 18 17.30 9 17.50 9 69.00 0.15

12位 大村 彩乃 HEARTS RG 中１ 15.85 20 18.55 11 17.65 7 16.55 13 68.60 0.40

13位 寺倉 カリナ ALFA 中１ 16.60 17 18.35 13 15.55 19 17.75 7 68.25 0.35

14位 新山 茉望 Infiny新体操クラブ 小５ 17.80 9 18.20 14 17.25 10 14.65 20 67.90 0.35

15位 米田 咲紀 YTK新体操クラブ 中３ 17.50 12 17.45 15 16.35 12 14.85 18 66.15 1.75

16位 鈴木 友渚 静岡RG 中２ 17.00 15 16.40 20 15.70 18 16.75 12 65.85 0.30

17位 柴﨑 心愛 秋川新体操クラブ 中２ 17.30 13 15.95 22 16.25 13 16.10 16 65.60 0.25

18位 稲田 紅姫 Amelia 中２ 13.70 27 17.20 17 16.65 11 16.80 11 64.35 1.25

19位 上井 麻央 WingまつもとRG 中２ 16.30 18 18.60 10 16.00 15 13.30 23 64.20 0.15

20位 平野 栞奈 AquaRG太陽 中１ 14.80 22 16.40 20 16.00 15 16.15 15 63.35 0.85

21位 後藤 華英 HEARTS 中２ 15.20 21 14.75 26 15.15 23 13.60 22 58.70 4.65

22位 浦島 珠奈 CANDY.M.RG 中１ 14.05 26 15.80 23 15.55 19 12.65 26 58.05 0.65

23位 本郷 椰々 YTK新体操クラブ北諏訪 中３ 14.35 24 14.85 25 14.25 27 14.50 21 57.95 0.10

24位 蛭子井 みなみ Sonnet RG 中２ 16.20 19 12.15 31 14.45 26 14.75 19 57.55 0.40

25位 黒田 胡桃 Ribbon新体操クラブ 小６ 12.85 31 15.15 24 15.50 22 11.30 30 54.80 2.75

26位 佐藤 世里奈 Rapy's RG 中１ 13.30 28 13.30 28 14.75 25 13.15 24 54.50 0.30

27位 安齋 柑南 Clarus RG 中１ 14.20 25 16.50 19 11.60 28 11.55 27 53.85 0.65

28位 川俣 凛夏 立川子ども新体操クラブ 中３ 13.25 29 12.65 30 15.00 24 11.35 29 52.25 1.60

29位 清水 いちか みなみ新体操クラブ 中２ 14.55 23 13.65 27 10.35 30 12.95 25 51.50 0.75

30位 宮坂 莉緒 東台新体操クラブ 小６ 12.95 30 12.95 29 10.95 29 11.55 27 48.40 3.10

31位 鈴木 紡実 ヨコハマRG 中２ 11.00 32 10.20 32 9.45 31 10.45 31 41.10 7.30
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